PI
Bailey, T

Ballard, R

Becker, K
Becker, K

Bellingham,
J

Bellingham,
J

Benfield, M
Bernhard, J

Bernhard, J
Block, B

Boynton, W

Boynton, W

Brown, K S
Brown, W
Brown, W

Buesseler,
K

Buskey, E
Button, D

Cary, S.
Craig

Cary, S.
Craig

Chadwick,
\\%

Chave, A
Chave, A

Christensen,
J

Coakley, J
Cochran, J
Cota, G
Cowles, T
Cutter, G

Dagg, M
Devol, A

APPENDIX V

1998 SHIP TIME REQUEST BY PI

1998 SHIP TIME REQUESTS LAST UPDATED 5 SEP96

INSTITUTION AREA

HBOI

INST. FOR
ENVIORN

MIAMI
RSMAS

MIT

MIT

WHOI

WADSWORTH
CENTER

ALBANY
STANFORD

CHESAP. BIO
LAB

CHESAP. BAY
LAB

IPPS
UNH
UNH

WHOI

TEXAS
ALASKA

UDEL

UDEL

OSU

WHOI
WHOI

BIGELOW

OoSuU
LDEO
ODU
OSU
ODU

LUMCON
Uw

NA9
NP13

NP9
NP9

NA4

NA4
NA6
NP9

NA9
NP9

NA6

NA6

HP13
NA6
NA6

NA6

NA9
NP6

NP9

NP13/SP3

NP9

NP9
NA4

NA6

IN2?
IN10/11
NP5
NP9
NA6

NA9
NP13

SHIP REQUESTED  DATES 98
SEW JOHN/ED LINK  MAY
ATLANTIS/

ALVIN/JASON FEB-MAR
ATLANTIS/ALVIN SUMMER
ATLANTIS/ALVIN SUMMER
KNORR JAN
LARGE APR
CAPE HATTERAS MAR-JUN
NEW HORIZON MAY
SEWARD JOHNSON  JUN
POINT SUR SEP

CAPE HENLOPEN MAR-OCT
CAPE HENLOPEN TBA

ANY ANY

ENDEAVOR/OCEANUS FEB & MAY
OCEANUS/ENDEAVOR FEB & MAY

WEATHERBIRD II MAR/APR
LONGHORN JUL/OCT
ALPHA HELIX JUN
ATLANTIS/ALVIN MAY
ATLANTIS/ALVIN MAY
THOMPSON

MEDIUM JUL-SEP
OCEANUS/ENDEAVOR AUG

CAPE HATTERAS SUMMER
LARGE EARLY 98
EWING AUST.SUM
ALPHA HELIX JUN/JUL
WECOMA JAN & MAY
CAPE HATTERAS FEB
PELICAN MAY
BARNES TBA

FUNDING
NSF/BIO 14

ONR 21

NSF/ODP 6
NSF/ODP 8

ONR 12

ONR 7
NSF/BIO 28
NSF/MGG 6

NSF/MGG 20
NSF/PHY 16

NSF/LMER 39

NSF/LMER 45

NSF/MGG 6
NSF/PHY 10
NSF/PHY 10

NSF/CHEM 8
M 4
NSF/BIO 3
NSF/BIO 4

NSF/BIO 4

SUMMER/FALL NSF/RIDGE 9

NSF/MGG 5

NSF/PHY 26
NSF/CHEM 14
M 7?
NSF/RIDGE 43
NSF/OPP 28
NSF/BIO 64
NSF/CHEM 7

NSF/BIO 10

NSF/CHEM 6

DAYS



Devol, A UW

Devol, A UW

Devol, A UW

Devol, A Uw

Devol, A UW
Diebold,] LDEO
Dobbs, F ODU
Dortch, Q LUMCON
Dortch, Q LUMCON
Duncan,R OSU
Dushaw, B UW
Emerson, S UW
Fornari,D WHOI
Fuhrman,J SC
(C}oldfinger, oSsU
(C}oldfinger, oSsU
Greene, G MLML
Harbison, R WHOI
Harbison, R WHOI
Hautala,S UW
Hautala, S. UW
Hickey,B UW
Hickey,B UW
Houde, E EHESAP. BIO
Jahnke, R SKIDAWAY
Jahnke, R SKIDAWAY
fohnson. - MLML
Joyce, T WHOI
Jude, D U MICH
Jumars,P UW
Karsten,] HAWAII
Keil, R Uw

Klein, E DUKE
Lasker, H  BUREAL o
Ledwell,] BIGELOW
MacDonald, TAMU

I

Manahan, D USC

Mann, Paul U TEX
Martin, W WHOI

IJ\/IcChntock, U ALABAMA

Michaels, A BBSR
Michaels, A BBSR
Moffett,] WHOI

NSF/CHEM 8

NSF/CHEM 12
NSF/CHEM 26
NSF/CHEM 26
NSF/CHEM 32
NSF/DYNA 23

NSF/CHEM 4
NSF/BIO 5
NSF/BIO 12
NSF/ESIE 13
NSF/PHY 8
NSF/CHEM 5
NSF/RIDGE 31
NSF/BIO 7
USGS 5
NSF/MGG 18
NSF/MGG 21
NSF/JGOFS 10
NSF/BIO 26
NSF/PHY 54
NSF/PHY 57
NSF/PHY 11
NSF/PHY 11
NSF/BIO 15

NSF/CHEM 33
NSF/CHEM 14

NSF/CHEM 30

NSFMGG 14
NSF/EPA 20
NSF/BIO 16
NSF/MGG 18
NSF/CHEM 36

AUSTRAL SUM NSF/MGG 23

NP9 BARNES TBD

NP9 BARNES TBA

NP13 NEW HORIZON MAR

NP9 WECOMA AUG

NP9 WECOMA JUL

SP4 EWING J AN/FEB
NA6 CAPE HENLOPEN FEB/MAR
NA9 PELICAN JAN-DEC
NA9 PELICAN EVERY MOS.
NP9 WECOMA/THOMPSON JUN-AUG
NP11 MOANA WAVE APR

NP9 BARNES TBD

IN3 ATLANTIS/ALVIN/ROV JAN-MAR
NP9 POINT SUR JUN/JUL/AUG
NP9 REVELLE/MELVILLE SEP-OCT
NP9 REVELLE/MELVILLE SEP-OCT
NP13 POINT SUR JUN

NA6 MEDIUM JAN-MAR
NA6 OCEANUS/ISELIN JUN/JUL
NP9 WECOMA JAN/MAR/AUG
NP9 WECOMA JAN/M/S
NA9 SEA DIVER/JOHNSON FEB

NA9 SEA DIVER/JOHNSON MAY

NA6 CAPE HENLOPEN JUN/JUL
SP1/NA10/NA6 LARGE SEP
NA10/6 MEDIUM (HATTERAS) JUN

NP9 WECOMA JUN & OCT
NP13 MEDIUM/LARGE MAR

GL4 LAURENTIAN JUN/JUL
NP6 BARNES THRU-OUT
NP9 ATLANTIS/ALVIN JUN-SEP
NP9 BARNES TBD

SP6A MELVILLE/LARGE

NA9 URRACA AUG

SAl MEDIUM MAR

NP6 ATLANTIS JUL

NP13 ATLANTIS/ALVIN APR/OCT
SP6A MELVILLE JAN-FEB
NAIO/SAI  LARGE AUG/SEP
NA6 WEATHERBIRD II JUN

NP9 POINT SUR JUL

NA6 WEATHERBIRD II JAN & JUL
NA6 OCEANUS AUG

NSF/BIO 8

NSF/PHY 31
NSF/BIO 10
NSF/RIDGE 12
NSF/MGG 37
NSF/CHEM 25
NSF? 10
NSF/ 10
NSF/ 10

NSF/CHEM 15



Morgan, J P SCRIPPS

Moum, J OSuU
i/[ulhneaux, WHOI
Murray,] UW
Murray,J. UW
Murray, UW
James
Nelson,J]  SKIDAWAY
Nelson, J SKIDAWAY
Oppo, D WHOI

. UNC
Pawlik. T w1 iMINGTON
Peterson, R SCRIPPS
Peterson, R SCRIPPS
Proctor,L FSU
Proctor,L FSU
Rowe, G TAMU

Scranton M/ STONY
Cochran J] K BROOK

Sharp, J UDEL
Sharp, J UDEL
Silver, M  UCSC
Stanton, T WHOI
Staton T WHOI

Steinberg, D BBSR
Steinberg, D BBRS
Szmant, A MIAMI

Thomas,A/
Townsend,
D

Toole, J WHOI
Turner,R LSU

Van Dover, ALASKA

C

Walsh, J U OF SO FL
Ward, B UCSC
Weller et al WHOI

}rNhltledge, UT

Wilcock, W UW
Wilcock, W UW
Young,C HBOI

U MAINE

NA9
NP9

NP1

NP9
NP9

NP9

NA6
NA6
SA1/SA3A

NA6

NA9
NA10
NA6
NA6
NA9

NA6

NA6
NA6
NP9
NA6
NP9
NA6
NA6
NA9

NA6
NA6
NA9
SP3

NA9
NP9
SAl

NA9

NP9
NP9
NA9

SMALL/MEDIUM
WECOMA

ATLANTIS/ALVIN

BARNES
BARNES

POINT SUR

BLUE FIN
BLUE FIN
KNORR

SEWARD JOHNSON

OCEANUS
OCEANUS
WEATHERBIRD II
WEATHERBIRD II
GYRE

CAPE HENLOPEN

CAPE HENLOPEN
CAPE HENLOPEN
POINT SUR
OCEANUS/MEDIUM
MEDIUM
WEATHERBIRD II
WEATHERBIRD II
SEA DIVER/CALANUS

MEDIUM
WEATHERBIRD II
PELICAN

ATLANTIS/LARGE

PELICAN/CALANUS
POINT SUR
LARGE

LONGHORN

ANY
BARNES
EDWIN LINK

TBA
JUL & OCT

OCT

TBA
TBA

TBA
JAN & MAY

EVERY 2 MOS

ANY
JUN

NOV

FEB

MAY

APR & AUG
JUN

MAR/SEP/DEC

JUL

TBA

JUL

AUG

AUG
APR/JUN
APR/JUN
APR & AUG

JUL

MAY & OCT
JAN-OCT
EARLY 98

NOV/DEC

EVERY 2 MOS

M7
JUL

AUG-SEP
TBD
MAR

NSF/GEO
NSF/PHY

NSF/BIO

NSF/CHEM
NSF/CHEM

NSF/CHEM

NSF/BIO
NSF/BIO
NSF/MGG

NSF/BIO

NSF?
NSF?
NSF/BIO
NSF/BIO
NSF

NSF?

NSF
NSF/
NSF/BIO
NSF/BIO
NSF/BIO
M7

NSF?
NSF/BIO
NSF/BIO

NSF/OSR
NSF/LMER

NSF/BIO

NSF/LMER
NSF/BIO
NOAA

NSF/REU

NSF/TECH
NSF/TECH
NSF

29
10

10

10

20
40
28

14

18
20

10
10

21

20
10
12

10
10
12

10

—

10



